Trainingswettkampf 2007

Peter Reeg
Thomas Naus
Jurgen Seufert
Horst Seufert
Karina Freund
Christoph Strauf3
Luca Déllinger
Felix StrauB
Reinhold Schmidt
Johannes Strauf3
Franz Reeg
Frank Fischer
Susanne StrauB3
Michael StrauB
Daniel Schwarz
Stefan Guggenberger
Thomas Hertlein
Robert Kramer
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1. Mannschaft

Peter Reeg

Christoph Strau3
Susanne StrauB
Mirjam Guggenberger

2. Mannschaft

Stefan Guggenberger
Michael Strauf3
Jirgen Seufert

Horst Seufert

3. Mannschaft

Fanz Reeg
Thomas Hertlein
Sabine Naus
Arno Weinmann

4. Mannschaft

Robert Kramer

Karina Freund
Oskar Voller

Reinhold Schmidt

beste Serie bester Teiler

97 15
85 20
92 27
95 31
91 28
96 41
89 43
81 41
88 50
85 52
90 73
81 68
94 86
96 88
91 86
92 87
95 117
88 245
97 15
96 41
94 86
vorgeschossen
92 87
96 88
92 27
95 31
90 73
95 117
88 245
91 28
88 50

Gesamt
18
35
35
36
37
45
54
60
62
67
83
87
92
92
95
95

122
257

18
45
92

155

95

92

35

36
258

83
122

205

257
37

62

40 Schuss
380 Ringe
319 Ringe
357 Ringe
372 Ringe
355 Ringe
376 Ringe
333 Ringe
298 Ringe
346 Ringe
327 Ringe
353 Ringe
312 Ringe
371 Ringe
366 Ringe

~342 Ringe
359 Ringe
352 Ringe
321 Ringe

380 Ringe
376 Ringe
371 Ringe
362 Ringe
1489 Ringe

359 Ringe
366 Ringe
357 Ringe
372 Ringe
1454 Ringe

353 Ringe
352 Ringe

705 Ringe
321 Ringe

355 Ringe

346 Ringe



1. Jugend

Susanne StrauB3
Mirjam Guggenberger

Stefan Guggenberger

2. Jugend

Patrick Sporer
Daniel Schwarz
Thomas Naus

3. Jugend

Luca Déllinger
Frank Fischer
Johannes StrauB
Felix StrauB3

Ersatz

94
vorgeschossen
92

Hochrechnung
85

89
81
85
81

86

87

20

43
68
52
41

356

92

95
187

35
35

54

87

67

60
208

1022 Ringe

371 Ringe
362 Ringe
359 Ringe
1092 Ringe

342 Ringe
319 Ringe
661 Ringe

333 Ringe
312 Ringe
327 Ringe
298 Ringe
972 Ringe



